
The Baldwin County Solid Waste 

2021 Holiday Schedule 

 

Garbage Collection Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Date Schedule 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 25, 2021 CLOSED – Garbage Collection will not run 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 26, 2021 Thursday Garbage Routes will be Picked up 

Christmas Week Monday, December 20, 2021 Regular Garbage Pickup 

 Tuesday, December 21, 2021 Regular Garbage Pickup 

  Wednesday, December 22, 2021  Regular Garbage Pickup 

 Thursday, December 23, 2021 Regular Garbage Pickup 

 Friday, December 24, 2021 CLOSED – Garbage Collection will not run 

New Year’s Holiday Friday, December 31, 2021 CLOSED – Garbage Collection will not run 
  

Landfill Holiday Schedule 

Holiday Date Schedule 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 25, 2021 ALL LANDFILLS CLOSED 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 26, 2021 OPEN – Magnolia Landfill & Bay Minette Transfer Station 

  CLOSED – MacBride Landfill and Eastfork Landfill 

Christmas Holiday Saturday, December 25, 2021 ALL LANDFILLS CLOSED 

New Year’s Holiday Saturday, January 1, 2022 ALL LANDFILLS CLOSED 
 

Billing Office & Drive Up 

Holiday Date Schedule 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday, November 25, 2021 CLOSED 

 Friday, November 26, 2021 CLOSED 

Christmas Holiday Thursday, December 23, 2021  CLOSED 

 Friday, December 24, 2021 CLOSED 

New Year’s Holiday Friday, December 31, 2021 CLOSED 
 


